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SITUAGAO
ELEITO(A)
ELEITO(A)
ELEITO(A)
ELEITO(A)
ELEITO(A)
SUPLENTE
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ELEITO(A)
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ELEITO(A)
ELEITO(A)
ELEITO(A)
SUPLENTE

NOME DO CONSELHEIRO
ALEX SANDRO DE SOUZA SANTOS
MARIA ELZA DE CARVALHO
DELIA MARIA MARCONDES COSTA
JOSE EROMILDES PORTELLA
SANDRO SILVA ROCHA
DANIELA DE SOUZA
KEYLA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DA PENHA SILVA
ANDREA DE ULHOA CINTRA BALLARIO
GRAZIELLI DOS SANTOS LEOPOLDINO
MARIA APARECIDA FARAGO MAGRINI
DEBORA ESPASIANI
ANA HELENA SOUZA BARROS
THIAGO LUCAS FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
PAULA ABUD
ANAILSON SANTOS LIMA
YARA MARGARETH DE OLIVEIRA BRAGANCA
JESSICA DA SILVA SANTOS
ANA LUISA DANTAS COUTINHO PEREZ
JOSE PAULO MOUTINHO FILHO
PAULO ROBERTO NEVES DE OLIVEIRA
GINALVO SILVA DE SANTANA
MARILUCIA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS CAMILO
MARIA DE LOURDES ANDRADE SILVA
FRANCISCO SANTOS BASTOS
JOAO DE JESUS SANTOS
BRUNO GONCALVES LIPPI
FABIANA RAMOS MACHADO
RAMIRO IODJHN
MIRIAN DA SILVA FERREIRA
ERNESTO KENSHI CARVALHO MAEDA
JANETE BARBOSA PEREIRA
RAQUEL ELAINE BARBOSA
GIVANILDO SOUZA TITO
CAROLINA CATARINA DE NOVAES
ALESSANDRO GONCALVES DA SILVA

VOTOS
140
67
65
60
26
35
33
20

104
49
35
24
21
29
28
21
16

247
156
104
90
83
66
64
50
48
36
269
197
125
116
40
39

Secretaria adjunta
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Rio Pequeno
Rio Pequeno
Rio Pequeno
Rio Pequeno
Vila Sonia
Vila Sonia
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Vila Sonia
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Vila Sonia
Vila Sonia
Vila Sonia
Vila Sonia

SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
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SUPLENTE
ELEITO(A)
ELEITO(A)
ELEITO(A)
ELEITO(A)
ELEITO(A)
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE
SUPLENTE

SUELI MOURA LIMA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ELIANE DA CRUZ

SILVANILDE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
GEAN CLAUDE REIS MACHADO

LUIZ LAEDIO MARTINS COSTA

JOSE ALEXANDRE ARAUJO NEGRINI
ERIKA APARECIDA DA COSTA MARQUES DOS SANTOS
DERICK GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIE CALFAT DE ALMEIDA

BENEDITO ALVES PIMENTA

DEUBSON DE LIMA FARIAS

MARCELA BARROS DE SOUZA

JACKELINE DA SILVA FARIAS

CICERO ALVES LOPES
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7

3

145 Coordenador
131 | Secretario
60

46
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